
 
METHODIST COUNCIL OF EDUCATION 

 
WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL TEACHERS CONFERENCE 2013 

Theme: THINKING ABOVE AND BEYOND 
Date: Thursday 15th – Saturday 17th August 2013 

Venue:  Best Western Wana Riverside Hotel, Jalan Munshi Abdullah, Melaka 
 

Objectives: 
 To take a whole-school approach to the teaching of thinking 
 To provide a range of thinking tools and strategies 
 To create a culture of creative and critical thinking  
 To work towards the incorporation of international syllabus elements 

 

15.08.2013 Program 

3.00 pm 
3.00 pm 
6.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
8 .00pm 
8.30 pm 
 
 
10.00 pm 

Registration and Check-In 
Council of Principals Meeting 
Welcome Dinner 
Introduction, Opening Prayer  
Opening Address by Mr Khor Hong Yin, Executive Director COE 
Session 1: INITIATING CHANGE-21ST CENTURY LEARNERS AND THE 
CONCEPT OF THINKING SCHOOL by Dr Balasandran A. Ramiah 
Finance Meeting/Training runs concurrently 
Vesper, Goodnight 

16.08.2013  

7.00 am 
8.00 am 
 
 
8.45 am 
10.15 am 
11:00 am 
 
12.30 pm 
2.00 pm 
6.00 pm 
8.00 pm 
 
 
9.30 pm 

Breakfast 
Chapel – Speaker: Dr Lim Boon Hock 
THINKING ABOVE & BEYOND: Set Your Minds On Things Above 
   Bible passage: Col 3:1-4 
Session 2: THINKING TOOLS-THINKING MAPS by Dr Bala 
Break / Photography Session  
Session 3: THINKING TOOLS-  INTRODUCTION TO THINKING HATS (6) / 
CORT THINKING TOOLS (10) & HOTS by Dr Bala 
Lunch 
WMS Treasure Hunt : MELAKA, BANDARAYA WARISAN DUNIA, UNESCO 

Back to Hotel  
Guest Night Dinner at Hotel 
Launch of WMS Anthem 
Treasure Hunt Prize Giving 
Goodnight  

17.08.2013  

7.00 am 
8.00 am 
 
 
8.45 am 
9.30 am 
 
11.00 am 
 
12.00 pm 

Breakfast 
Chapel – Speaker: Dr Lim Boon Hock 
THINKING ABOVE & BEYOND: New Minds, New Values 
   Bible passage: Rom 12:1-2 
ICGSE - the WMS KL Experience  
Subject Workshops 
Primary: Teaching the Difficult and/or Different 
Evaluation and Closing  
WMS Moving Forward Together ABOVE AND BEYOND  
Check out of Hotel, Lunch 

 


