METHODIST COUNCIL OF EDUCATION

WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL TEACHERS CONFERENCE 2013

Theme: **THINKING ABOVE AND BEYOND**Date: Thursday 15th – Saturday 17th August 2013

Venue: Best Western Wana Riverside Hotel, Jalan Munshi Abdullah, Melaka

Objectives:

- ❖ To take a whole-school approach to the teaching of thinking
- ❖ To provide a range of thinking tools and strategies
- ❖ To create a culture of creative and critical thinking
- ❖ To work towards the incorporation of international syllabus elements

15.08.2013	Program
3.00 pm	Registration and Check-In
3.00 pm	Council of Principals Meeting
6.30 pm	Welcome Dinner
7.30 pm	Introduction, Opening Prayer
8 .00pm	Opening Address by Mr Khor Hong Yin, Executive Director COE
8.30 pm	Session 1: INITIATING CHANGE-21ST CENTURY LEARNERS AND THE
	CONCEPT OF THINKING SCHOOL by Dr Balasandran A. Ramiah
	Finance Meeting/Training runs concurrently
10.00 pm	Vesper, Goodnight
16.08.2013	
7.00 am	Breakfast
8.00 am	Chapel – Speaker: Dr Lim Boon Hock
	THINKING ABOVE & BEYOND: Set Your Minds On Things Above
	Bible passage: Col 3:1-4
8.45 am	Session 2: THINKING TOOLS-THINKING MAPS by Dr Bala
10.15 am	Break / Photography Session
11:00 am	Session 3: THINKING TOOLS- INTRODUCTION TO THINKING HATS (6) /
	CORT THINKING TOOLS (10) & HOTS by Dr Bala
12.30 pm	Lunch
2.00 pm	WMS Treasure Hunt: MELAKA, BANDARAYA WARISAN DUNIA, UNESCO
6.00 pm	Back to Hotel
8.00 pm	Guest Night Dinner at Hotel
	Launch of WMS Anthem
	Treasure Hunt Prize Giving
9.30 pm	Goodnight
17.08.2013	
7.00 am	Breakfast
8.00 am	Chapel – Speaker: Dr Lim Boon Hock
	THINKING ABOVE & BEYOND: New Minds, New Values
0.45	Bible passage: Rom 12:1-2
8.45 am	ICGSE - the WMS KL Experience
9.30 am	Subject Workshops
11 00	Primary: Teaching the Difficult and/or Different
11.00 am	Evaluation and Closing
12.00	WMS Moving Forward Together ABOVE AND BEYOND
12.00 pm	Check out of Hotel, Lunch